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aboard

absence
acquainted
acquire
acquisition
across
active

actor
addresses
adorable
afghan
afraid

again
against
agree

algae

alarm
allowance
almost
although
altogether
always
amendment
amphibian
amusement
anchor
angel
another
answer
anywhere
area
arrangement
artistic
assignment
astronaut
atmosphere
attention
August
aunt
automobile

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

avenue
badminton
balloon
bandage
beautiful
beautifully
because
beetle
before
beggar
believable
believe
between
biggest
blind
board
bought
boulevard
boundary
boxes
bread
breakfast
bright
brochure
bruise
brushes
build
builder
burying
business
busy

calf
calves
camera
cannot
can’'t
capital
capitol
captain
cardboard
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careful
carefully
careless
carries
carrying
cashier
caught
celebration
cents
cereal
champion
character
chauffeur
cheese
chemical
children
chimneys
chocolate
choice
chose
cities
classes
clear

climb
closest
clothes
coffee
collapse
collect
cologne
column
coming
commitment
companies
complication
concentration
concern
conclude
condition
confuse
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consonant
continue
control
controlling
cottage
countries
county
courage
cradle
crayon
creative
cricket
critical
crumble
curtain
cymbal
damage
daughter
dear
deceive
December
decimal
decorate
delicious
desert
determine
dictionaries
different
dinner
dinosaur
disagreement
disappear
distinguished
division
doctor
doesn’t
dollar
done
double
doubtful
drawer
drought
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163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
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184.
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192.
193.
194.
195.
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197.
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199.
200.
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203.
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earliest
early
earnest
earth
easier
edition
educate
effort
eight
eighth
eighty
either
electric
eleven
embarrass
emptiness
encyclopedia
engine
enormous
enough
equals
especially
every
everyone
everything
exactly
except
exchange
excitement
exhibit
expect
explode
exploration
extinct
extinguish
eyes
families
famous
fantastic
fashion
favorite
feather
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Febru
fenc
fiftee
fifth
fifty
finally
flies
foll
forecast
forgetting
forgiveness
forgotten
forty

fossil
fourteen
fourth
fountain
freight
Friday
friend

front
friendliness
garbage
gazing
gesture
government
gracious
grinned
grocery
grounded
grown
guacamole
guard
guess
guest
guide

half
hamburger
handling
handsome
happen
happiest
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247. happily 289. knead 331. mirroy
248. healthy 290. knee 332. misd
249. heard 291. knew 333. mista
250. heart 292. knight 334. Monday
251. heavy 293. knock 335. monkeys
252. height 294. know 336. more
253. heroes 295. knowledge 337. morning
254. himself 296. knuckle 338. mouth
255. hoarse 297. lamb 339. movie
256. honor 298. laugh 340. movement
257. honorable 299. laughter 341. naughty
258. hopeful 300. law 342. necessary
259. hospital 301. lawyer 343. neighbor
260. hour 302. leafy 344. nervous
261. howl 303. legal 345. newspaper
262. hungry 304. length 346. nickel
263. hurt 305. library 347. nineteen
264. husband 306. lightning 348. ninth
265. I'll 307. listen 349. noisy
266. I've 308. litter 350. none
267. imagine 309. lively 351. nothing
268. immediately 310. lonely 352. November
269. important 311. luxury 353. numeral
270. impossible 312. lying 354. object
271. independence 313. mail 355. obstacle
272. inquire 314. manager 356. occur
273. insert 315. manufacture 357. October
274. instance 316. marches 358. offer
275. instrumental 317. match 359. often
276. interested 318. material 360. once
277. intermission 319. maybe 361. only
278. interrupt 320. mayor 362. opossum
279. inventor 321. meant 363. opposite
280. invitation 322. measurement 364. other
281. irritate 323. meat 365. ought
282. jaguar 324. memorize 366. own
283. January 325. meringue 367. paragraph
284. juice 326. merry 368. paralysis
285. June 327. messages 369. path
286. junk 328. metal 370. patient
287. keys 329. minor 371. payment

288. kitchen 330. minus 372. peaceful
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373.
374.
375.
376.
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penguin
pennies
people
performance
photograph
phase
pickle
picnic
picture
piece
pioneer
pleasant
pleasure
pneumonia
poem

point
poisoning
polish
potato
postage
practice
prairie
precipitation
predict
prevention
probably
promising
prompt
protection
pudding
pumpkins
quarter
guestion
guestionnaire
quickly
quiet

quite
radios
rarely
really
received
recently
recommend
regional
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417.
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457.
458.
459.
460.

reign

rely
remember
remove
rescues
reserve
reservoir
restaurant
rhinoceros
rhythm
rising
rode

roll

rough
ruin

rule
runner
said
sailor
salad
sandal
sandwich
Saturday
sauce
says
scarcely
scariest
scent
schedule
scholar
school
science
second
separate
September
serve
seventh
seventy
several
sew
shadows
shelves
sheriff
shiny
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467.
468.
469.
470.
471.
472.
473.
474.
475.
476.
a77.
478.
479.
480.
481.
482.
483.
484.
485.
486.
487.
488.
489.
490.
491.
492.
493.
494,
495.
496.
497.
498.
499.
500.
501.
502.
503.
504.

South Atlantic Conference of

Seventh-day Adve

Office of Edut
2020 Grades 3 -5 Spelliﬁ%BQ_g..List

-

shouls

sho

shou
similar
simply
sitting
sixth

sixty
skeleton
sky

slept
slippery
sheeze
soft
soften
someone
something
son

sore
source
spent
split
spread
squirt
staircase
stale
stapler
statement
stationary
steamy
stomach
straight
straighten
strategy
streak
strengthen
stretch
striped
studying
style
suddenly
suggestion
suitcase
sulfur
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505.
506.
507.
508.
509.
510.
511.
512.
513.
514,
515.
516.
517.
518.
519.
520.
521.
522.
523.
524.
525.
526.
527.
528.
529.
530.
531.
532.
533.
534.
535.
536.
537.
538.
539.
540.
541.
542.
543.
544.
945.
546.
547.

summer
sunny
supplying
surprise
surroundings
sweater
swollen
syllable
symbol
symphony
syrup
system
tasty
television
temperature
tenth
terrible
that’s
theater
there
thirteen
thirty
thorough
threatening
Thursday
tighten
tissue
together
tomatoes
tomorrow
tornado
touch
tournament
toward
trapeze
triangles
tries
tropical
trouble
Tuesday
twelve
twentieth
twenty
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591.
592,
593.
594.
595.
596.
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typhoon
typewriter
under
unfortunately
unite
unknown
unnecessary
until

urge

used
useful
usually
vacation
valleys
vane
vanilla
vanish
vault

very
voice
vowel
warm
warn
Wednesday
weekend
weight
wheelchair
wherever
whirlpool
whistle
whole
whose
why
wiggle
windy
wolves
women
won'’t
worn
worried
wound
wrecked
wrestle

wrist

writing
written
wrote
yesterday
you're Y X
young
your =
zero

zucchini
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